

SB016\_L.004

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

SB25-016

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Snyder

- 1 Amend the Finance Committee Report, dated January 28, 2025, page 1,
- 2 lines 2 and 3, strike "COMPANY AS REFERENCED IN SECTION 4-4-104
- 3 (a)(4);"." and substitute "COMPANY;".
  
- 4 Page 1 of the report, strike line 6 and substitute "Page 2 of the printed
- 5 bill, strike lines 17 through 20 and substitute "COMPANY'S REAL-TIME
- 6 PAYMENTS SYSTEM;".

\*\* \*\*